
Classement FFB - competition Auvergne - Libre R3

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série Meill. 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

Meill. 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 16 20 868 453 1,91 15 2,72 694,4 1,53 2,18 62,5 %

2 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 16 23 965 459 2,10 17 3,50 772,0 1,68 2,80 68,8 %

3 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 12 16 658 351 1,87 13 2,69 526,4 1,49 2,15 66,7 %

4 010991T PICANDET RENE 16 14 871 450 1,93 17 2,30 696,8 1,54 1,84 43,8 %

5 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 16 21 882 490 1,80 20 2,72 705,6 1,44 2,18 62,5 %

6 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 12 394 234 1,68 17 2,50 315,2 1,34 2,00 75,0 %

7 151151V VERON PATRICK 12 14 560 389 1,43 9 2,00 448,0 1,15 1,60 58,3 %

8 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 12 7 531 378 1,40 15 1,62 424,8 1,12 1,30 25,0 %

9 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 12 5 430 410 1,04 8 1,42 344,0 0,83 1,14 16,7 %

10 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 12 6 469 392 1,19 15 1,68 375,2 0,95 1,34 25,0 %

11 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 12 10 479 399 1,20 11 1,65 383,2 0,96 1,32 33,3 %

12 149764M BARSE BRUNO 12 4 460 371 1,23 11 2,00 368,0 0,99 1,60 16,7 %

13 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 4 8 225 114 1,97 13 2,72 180,0 1,57 2,18 100,0 %

Classement DISTRICT - Auvergne - Libre R3 - (Pt Match/Moy./Série)

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série Meill. 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

Meill. 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 16 23 965 459 2,10 17 3,50 772,0 1,68 2,80 68,8 %

2 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 16 21 882 490 1,80 20 2,72 705,6 1,44 2,18 62,5 %

3 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 16 20 868 453 1,91 15 2,72 694,4 1,53 2,18 62,5 %

4 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 12 16 658 351 1,87 13 2,69 526,4 1,49 2,15 66,7 %

5 010991T PICANDET RENE 16 14 871 450 1,93 17 2,30 696,8 1,54 1,84 43,8 %

6 151151V VERON PATRICK 12 14 560 389 1,43 9 2,00 448,0 1,15 1,60 58,3 %

7 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 12 394 234 1,68 17 2,50 315,2 1,34 2,00 75,0 %

8 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 12 10 479 399 1,20 11 1,65 383,2 0,96 1,32 33,3 %

9 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 4 8 225 114 1,97 13 2,72 180,0 1,57 2,18 100,0 %

10 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 12 7 531 378 1,40 15 1,62 424,8 1,12 1,30 25,0 %

11 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 12 6 469 392 1,19 15 1,68 375,2 0,95 1,34 25,0 %

12 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 12 5 430 410 1,04 8 1,42 344,0 0,83 1,14 16,7 %

13 149764M BARSE BRUNO 12 4 460 371 1,23 11 2,00 368,0 0,99 1,60 16,7 %

Classement DISTRICT - Auvergne - Libre R3 - (Moy./Série)

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série Meill. 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

Meill. 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 16 23 965 459 2,10 17 3,50 772,0 1,68 2,80 68,8 %

2 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 4 8 225 114 1,97 13 2,72 180,0 1,57 2,18 100,0 %

3 010991T PICANDET RENE 16 14 871 450 1,93 17 2,30 696,8 1,54 1,84 43,8 %

4 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 16 20 868 453 1,91 15 2,72 694,4 1,53 2,18 62,5 %

5 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 12 16 658 351 1,87 13 2,69 526,4 1,49 2,15 66,7 %

6 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 16 21 882 490 1,80 20 2,72 705,6 1,44 2,18 62,5 %

7 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 12 394 234 1,68 17 2,50 315,2 1,34 2,00 75,0 %

8 151151V VERON PATRICK 12 14 560 389 1,43 9 2,00 448,0 1,15 1,60 58,3 %

9 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 12 7 531 378 1,40 15 1,62 424,8 1,12 1,30 25,0 %

10 149764M BARSE BRUNO 12 4 460 371 1,23 11 2,00 368,0 0,99 1,60 16,7 %

11 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 12 10 479 399 1,20 11 1,65 383,2 0,96 1,32 33,3 %

12 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 12 6 469 392 1,19 15 1,68 375,2 0,95 1,34 25,0 %

13 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 12 5 430 410 1,04 8 1,42 344,0 0,83 1,14 16,7 %

1


